
Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

QCYC Open Regatta Race #1
Interim Results - 8 - Metre Fleet   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 11:05:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
KC2       Norseman        Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC    1   1:24:21
KC6       Bangalore                          RCYC    2   1:24:36
KC1       Quest           Balogh, Joseph     RCYC    3   1:25:28
KC9       Thisbe          Mitchele,Chris     RCYC    4   1:25:52
KC7       Severn II       Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC    5   1:27:36

Interim Results - IMS I   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 11:00:00  I.W.=7.089 Knots
              Course Beat  50 %  Run  50 %  with WVA
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.  Rating  Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time    Diff.  Pos
  64994   Maggie Kelly    Steer, Chris       RCYC    1   1:20:28  1:17:41   32.2   2
  1957    X-Band-It       Doucet, John       NOLSC   2   1:22:55  1:17:49   58.9   3
  84991   Graffiti        Williams, Paul     NYC     3   1:22:26  1:19:18   36.2   4
  84824   MorMarauder     Baxter, C & M      NYC     4   1:19:32* 1:19:32    Scr   5
   Implied Winds  1: 7.025 2: 7.012 3: 6.834 4: 6.807
 Race 1, Yacht  84824 : MorMarauder is IMS Scratch Boat:  890.35 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 11:00:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  54924   Chariot         Maccorkindale, B.  BPYC    1   1:21:17  1:36:59    60   3
  41735   Top Gun         Perry, Russ        RHYC    2   1:23:02  1:38:03    66   4
  34894   Thunder         Coutts, Ian        NYC     3   1:26:06  1:38:08    87   5
  84168   Red Line        Corbeil, Steve     MCC     4   1:22:01  1:38:54    54   6
  25148   Peregrine       Stokes, Allan & MP BC      5   1:26:07  1:41:42    66   7
  210     Battle Wagon    Walker, Roger      NYC     6   1:26:17  1:41:54    66   8
  2281    Red Jacket      Phelan,PJ/Gooderha RCYC    7   1:29:01  1:42:28    81   9
  32407   Pei Hu III      Hare, Marjorie     NYC     8   1:26:23  1:42:32    63  10
  23149   Clockwork       Marcaccio, Paul    RCYC    9   1:26:14  1:42:54    60  11
  5223    Chicken Soup    Cowan, David       IYC    10   1:29:58  1:44:05    78  12
  54277   Stryder         Cassola, Paul      EYC    11   1:28:09  1:44:06    66  13
  41888   Abracadabra     Noack, Klaus       QCYC   12   1:29:34  1:45:46    66  14

Interim Results - IMS II   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 11:10:00  I.W.=7.089 Knots
              Course Beat  50 %  Run  50 %  with WVA
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.  Rating  Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time    Diff.  Pos
  34832   Tabas           Toomath, E. H.     RCYC    1   1:24:33  1:17:10   85.2   1
   Implied Winds  1: 7.089

Interim Results - PHRF II   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 11:10:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  8234    Amanzi          Hale, Peter        EYC     1   1:21:12  1:29:25   108   1
  63077   Soundwave       Macfarlane/Krueger RCYC    2   1:23:33  1:31:34   111   2



QCYC Open Regatta Race #1

Interim Results - J105 Fleet   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 11:10:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  50470   Hey Jude        Rathbun, James     RCYC    1   1:23:17
  54315   Planet B        Baker, Robert      RCYC    2   1:24:07
  54848   Sonic Boom      Farquharson, Ian   RCYC    3   1:28:30
  54865   HeidiChristinaI Repple, Gerry      DYC     4   1:30:18
  54317   Hot Water       McLeod, John       RCYC    5   1:35:47

Interim Results - PHRF III   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 11:15:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  3020    Vertigone       Mcdonald/Albert    ABYC    1   1:09:19  1:13:30   132   7
  34527   DefiantII       Bugbee, Robert     PCYC    2   1:09:56  1:14:09   132   9
  1006    Rags            Button, Judy       MCC     3   1:09:10  1:14:23   123  11
V 65      Silver Wraith   Searles, Ron       MCC     4   1:12:20  1:16:42   132  15
  175     Windessence     Atkins, Geoff      RCYC    5   1:12:49  1:17:13   132  16
  84448   Rongotai III    Zagrodney, Bruce   BPYC    6   1:12:17  1:17:22   126  17
  212     Plum Danish     Hudson, Frank      ABYC    7   1:12:46  1:18:15   123  18
  59      Liberator       Passmore, Mark     RHYC    8   1:13:59  1:19:33   123  19

Interim Results - C&C 34 Overall   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 11:20:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  64128   Usual Suspects  MIC/KAR/WRI/EA/WAN RCYC    1   1:05:32
  369     Elysium V       Paige, Ernie       HYC     2   1:06:21
  74171   Prospice        Morin, John T.     RCYC    3   1:08:14
  34341   White Knight    Weir, E.K.         RCYC    4   1:10:00
  64117   Accelar         Pitchford, Gavin   RCYC    5   1:10:36
  74128   Assegai                            RCYC    6   1:10:39
  74177   Glayva II       Jeffcoatt, Jeff    MCC     7   1:11:36
  64163   Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob      RCYC    8   1:11:42
  84200   Baccarat        McIlroy, Valerie   RCYC    9   1:11:56

Interim Results - Thunderbird Fleet   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 11:25:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  1257    Wasted Knights  MacDonald, Mike    ABYC    1   1:08:28
  1084    One Too Many    Riel, Chris        ABYC    2   1:08:46
  1251    Full On                            ABYC    3   1:10:08

Interim Results - PHRF IV Fleet   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 11:20:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  4721    Nick's Cafe     Muise, Patrick     PCYC    1   1:09:43  1:12:54   141   4
  4500    Amnesia                            NYC     2   1:10:12  1:13:25   141   6
  84737   Victory Dance   Dantzer, Vic       NYC     3   1:11:00  1:14:15   141  10
  32683   Transmission    Kern, Mike         CBYC    4   1:12:21  1:16:01   138  14
  21268                   Woods, Brayden     CBYC    5   1:18:17  1:21:30   144  20



QCYC Open Regatta Race #1

Interim Results - White Sails Fleet   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 11:25:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating
  14038   Meridian        Carrol, John       QCYC    1   1:18:16  1:13:27   216
  34214   Abigail III     Pitts, Antony      QCYC    2   1:13:37* 1:13:37   171
  87      Running Free    Mayerhofer, Fred   QCYC    3   1:16:42  1:15:42   180
  1105    Roaming Melody  Afheldt, Jesco     MCC     4   1:16:47  1:17:07   168
  24195   Something Extra Harvey, Doug       QCYC    5   1:14:17  1:18:46   132
  853     Spirit Warrior  Taylor, Dianne     QCYC    6   1:31:43  1:21:42   255
  500     Ragamuffin      Winterton, Paul    QCYC    7   1:27:49  1:22:24   216

Interim Results - PHRF V Fleet   Race 1 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 11:25:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  84454   Hot Tamale      Clarke, Chris      NYC     1   1:04:47  1:07:08   147   1
  87745   Chaos           Martin, Ken        NYC     2   1:10:33  1:11:29   162   2
  34240   Inherent        Harrison, Larry    ABYC    3   1:09:42  1:12:14   147   3
  27067   The Tart        Morris, Doug       QCYC    4   1:12:44  1:13:03   168   5
  103     Dhyana IV       Kobayashi, Roy     TS&CC   5   1:13:52  1:13:33   174   8
  74008   Siggy's Dancer  Richards, D.& J.   NYC     6   1:13:05  1:14:23   159  12
  24200   Emerald         Willis,Paul        TS&CC   7   1:14:51  1:15:31   165  13
 
 
Race Information                                         
     Title of Race                            Starters   
    ----------------------------                   ---  
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Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

QCYC Open Regatta Race #2

Interim Results - 8 - Metre Fleet   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 13:15:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
KC7       Severn II       Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC    1     55:12
KC2       Norseman        Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC    2     56:28
KC6       Bangalore                          RCYC    3     56:31
KC1       Quest           Balogh, Joseph     RCYC    4     56:43
KC9       Thisbe          Mitchele,Chris     RCYC    5     57:14

Interim Results - IMS I   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 13:10:00  I.W.=16.662 Knots
              Course Beat  50 %  Run  50 %  with WVA
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.  Rating  Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time    Diff.  Pos
  84991   Graffiti        Williams, Paul     NYC     1     51:09    48:26   31.3   1
  1957    X-Band-It       Doucet, John       NOLSC   2     53:18    49:15   46.7   2
  64994   Maggie Kelly    Steer, Chris       RCYC    3     52:18    49:28   32.6   3
  84824   MorMarauder     Baxter, C & M      NYC     4     51:19*   51:19    Scr   4
   Implied Winds  1:16.662 2:15.832 3:15.611 4:14.144
 Race 2, Yacht  84824 : MorMarauder is IMS Scratch Boat:  558.88 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 13:10:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  34894   Thunder         Coutts, Ian        NYC     1     56:10  1:04:01    87   3
  32407   Pei Hu III      Hare, Marjorie     NYC     2     55:05  1:05:23    63   4
  210     Battle Wagon    Walker, Roger      NYC     3     55:27  1:05:29    66   5
  54277   Stryder         Cassola, Paul      EYC     4     55:37  1:05:41    66   6
  41888   Abracadabra     Noack, Klaus       QCYC    5     55:44  1:05:49    66   7
  41735   Top Gun         Perry, Russ        RHYC    6     55:48  1:05:54    66   8
  5223    Chicken Soup    Cowan, David       IYC     7     57:16  1:06:15    78   9
  2281    Red Jacket      Phelan,PJ/Gooderha RCYC    8     58:03  1:06:49    81  10
  54924   Chariot         Maccorkindale, B.  BPYC    9     56:26  1:07:20    60  11
  84168   Red Line        Corbeil, Steve     MCC    10     55:53  1:07:23    54  12
  25148   Peregrine       Stokes, Allan & MP BC     11     57:09  1:07:29    66  13
  23149   Clockwork       Marcaccio, Paul    RCYC   12     58:06  1:09:20    60  14

Interim Results - IMS II   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 13:20:00  I.W.=16.662 Knots
              Course Beat  50 %  Run  50 %  with WVA
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.  Rating  Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time    Diff.  Pos
  34832   Tabas           Toomath, E. H.     RCYC    1   1:02:41    56:44   68.6   5
   Implied Winds  1:11.494

Interim Results - PHRF II   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  5.20 nm   Start Time 13:20:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  8234    Amanzi          Hale, Peter        EYC     1     55:45  1:01:24   108   1
  63077   Soundwave       Macfarlane/Krueger RCYC    2     57:40  1:03:12   111   2
  73355   Progressive     Gedeon, Steven     HCYC  DNF  



QCYC Open Regatta Race #2

Interim Results - J105 Fleet   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 13:20:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  50470   Hey Jude        Rathbun, James     RCYC    1     55:28
  54865   HeidiChristinaI Repple, Gerry      DYC     2     56:36
  54848   Sonic Boom      Farquharson, Ian   RCYC    3     56:42
  54315   Planet B        Baker, Robert      RCYC    4     58:13
  54317   Hot Water       McLeod, John       RCYC    5   1:00:07

Interim Results - PHRF III   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 13:25:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  34527   DefiantII       Bugbee, Robert     PCYC    1     44:32    47:13   132   1
  3020    Vertigone       Mcdonald/Albert    ABYC    2     45:49    48:35   132   2
  1006    Rags            Button, Judy       MCC     3     45:15    48:39   123   3
V 65      Silver Wraith   Searles, Ron       MCC     4     47:12    50:03   132   6
  59      Liberator       Passmore, Mark     RHYC    5     46:40    50:11   123   7
  175     Windessence     Atkins, Geoff      RCYC    6     49:35    52:34   132  13
  212     Plum Danish     Hudson, Frank      ABYC    7     48:57    52:38   123  14
  84448   Rongotai III    Zagrodney, Bruce   BPYC    8     49:49    53:19   126  15

Interim Results - C&C 34 Overall   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 13:30:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  64128   Usual Suspects  MIC/KAR/WRI/EA/WAN RCYC    1     46:50
  74128   Assegai                            RCYC    2     48:01
  369     Elysium V       Paige, Ernie       HYC     3     48:20
  84200   Baccarat        McIlroy, Valerie   RCYC    4     48:49
  34341   White Knight    Weir, E.K.         RCYC    5     50:05
  64117   Accelar         Pitchford, Gavin   RCYC    6     50:40
  74171   Prospice        Morin, John T.     RCYC    7     51:01
  64163   Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob      RCYC    8     51:26
  74177   Glayva II       Jeffcoatt, Jeff    MCC     9     51:39

Interim Results - Thunderbird Fleet   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 13:35:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  1084    One Too Many    Riel, Chris        ABYC    1     51:28
  1251    Full On                            ABYC    2     54:00
  1257    Wasted Knights  MacDonald, Mike    ABYC    3     54:02

Interim Results - PHRF IV Fleet   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 13:30:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  84737   Victory Dance   Dantzer, Vic       NYC     1     48:43    50:57   141   8
  21268                   Woods, Brayden     CBYC    2     51:33    53:40   144  16
  4500    Amnesia                            NYC     3     51:35    53:57   141  17
  4721    Nick's Cafe     Muise, Patrick     PCYC    4     52:00    54:23   141  19
  32683   Transmission    Kern, Mike         CBYC    5     52:33    55:12   138  20



QCYC Open Regatta Race #2

Interim Results - White Sails Fleet   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 13:35:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating
  1105    Roaming Melody  Afheldt, Jesco     MCC     1     52:21    52:35   168
  14038   Meridian        Carrol, John       QCYC    2     56:46    53:16   216
  87      Running Free    Mayerhofer, Fred   QCYC    3     54:12    53:30   180
  24195   Something Extra Harvey, Doug       QCYC    4     51:22    54:28   132
  853     Spirit Warrior  Taylor, Dianne     QCYC    5   1:01:45    55:01   255
  34214   Abigail III     Pitts, Antony      QCYC    6     55:02*   55:02   171
  500     Ragamuffin      Winterton, Paul    QCYC    7   1:01:34    57:46   216

Interim Results - PHRF V Fleet   Race 2 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 13:35:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  84454   Hot Tamale      Clarke, Chris      NYC     1     47:31    49:14   147   4
  34240   Inherent        Harrison, Larry    ABYC    2     47:55    49:39   147   5
  74008   Siggy's Dancer  Richards, D.& J.   NYC     3     50:18    51:12   159   9
  103     Dhyana IV       Kobayashi, Roy     TS&CC   4     52:12    51:58   174  10
  87745   Chaos           Martin, Ken        NYC     5     51:32    52:13   162  11
  27067   The Tart        Morris, Doug       QCYC    6     52:10    52:24   168  12
  24200   Emerald         Willis,Paul        TS&CC   7     53:51    54:20   165  18
 
 
Race Information                                         
     Title of Race                            Starters   
    ----------------------------                   ---  
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Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

QCYC Open Regatta Race #3

Interim Results - 8 - Metre Fleet   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
KC9       Thisbe          Mitchele,Chris     RCYC    1  15:46:47
KC2       Norseman        Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC    2  15:46:47
KC6       Bangalore                          RCYC    3  15:49:53
KC7       Severn II       Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC    4  15:50:17
KC1       Quest           Balogh, Joseph     RCYC  DNF  

Interim Results - IMS I   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 14:50:00  I.W.=9.659 Knots
              Course Beat  50 %  Run  50 %  with WVA
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.  Rating
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time    Diff.
  1957    X-Band-It       Doucet, John       NOLSC   1     51:30    47:59   52.7
  84991   Graffiti        Williams, Paul     NYC     2     50:21    48:00   35.2
  64994   Maggie Kelly    Steer, Chris       RCYC    3     50:14    48:05   32.3
  84824   MorMarauder     Baxter, C & M      NYC     4     48:40*   48:40    Scr
   Implied Winds  1: 9.659 2: 9.654 3: 9.628 4: 9.445
 Race 3, Yacht  84824 : MorMarauder is IMS Scratch Boat:  719.79 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 14:50:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  84168   Red Line        Corbeil, Steve     MCC     1     49:53  1:00:09    54   2
  2281    Red Jacket      Phelan,PJ/Gooderha RCYC    2     52:36  1:00:33    81   3
  210     Battle Wagon    Walker, Roger      NYC     3     51:35  1:00:55    66   4
  34894   Thunder         Coutts, Ian        NYC     4     54:39  1:02:17    87   5
  41888   Abracadabra     Noack, Klaus       QCYC    5     53:21  1:03:00    66   7
  32407   Pei Hu III      Hare, Marjorie     NYC     6     53:07  1:03:03    63   8
  54924   Chariot         Maccorkindale, B.  BPYC    7     53:34  1:03:55    60   9
  5223    Chicken Soup    Cowan, David       IYC     8     55:27  1:04:09    78  10
  41735   Top Gun         Perry, Russ        RHYC    9     54:30  1:04:22    66  11
  25148   Peregrine       Stokes, Allan & MP BC     10     54:41  1:04:35    66  12
  54277   Stryder         Cassola, Paul      EYC    11     55:09  1:05:08    66  13
  23149   Clockwork       Marcaccio, Paul    RCYC   12     55:24  1:06:06    60  14

Interim Results - PHRF II   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  4.00 nm   Start Time 15:00:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  63077   Soundwave       Macfarlane/Krueger RCYC    1     54:45  1:00:00   111   1
  8234    Amanzi          Hale, Peter        EYC     2     56:56  1:02:42   108   6

Interim Results - J105 Fleet   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 15:00:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  50470   Hey Jude        Rathbun, James     RCYC    1     54:16
  54848   Sonic Boom      Farquharson, Ian   RCYC    2     54:46
  54315   Planet B        Baker, Robert      RCYC    3     54:49
  54865   HeidiChristinaI Repple, Gerry      DYC     4     56:49
  54317   Hot Water       McLeod, John       RCYC    5     59:09



QCYC Open Regatta Race #3

Interim Results - PHRF III   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  2.80 nm   Start Time 15:05:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  1006    Rags            Button, Judy       MCC     1     40:51    43:56   123   2
  59      Liberator       Passmore, Mark     RHYC    2     40:57    44:02   123   3
  3020    Vertigone       Mcdonald/Albert    ABYC    3     41:39    44:10   132   4
  175     Windessence     Atkins, Geoff      RCYC    4     41:45    44:16   132   5
V 65      Silver Wraith   Searles, Ron       MCC     5     43:16    45:53   132   7
  212     Plum Danish     Hudson, Frank      ABYC    6     43:55    47:13   123  10
  84448   Rongotai III    Zagrodney, Bruce   BPYC    7     44:35    47:43   126  11
  34527   DefiantII       Bugbee, Robert     PCYC  DNF  

Interim Results - C&C 34 Overall   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 15:10:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  369     Elysium V       Paige, Ernie       HYC     1     42:42
  74128   Assegai                            RCYC    2     44:02
  64128   Usual Suspects  MIC/KAR/WRI/EA/WAN RCYC    3     44:27
  74177   Glayva II       Jeffcoatt, Jeff    MCC     4     44:56
  74171   Prospice        Morin, John T.     RCYC    5     45:23
  34341   White Knight    Weir, E.K.         RCYC    6     45:35
  64117   Accelar         Pitchford, Gavin   RCYC    7     45:58
  84200   Baccarat        McIlroy, Valerie   RCYC    8     46:04
  64163   Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob      RCYC    9     47:01

Interim Results - Thunderbird Fleet   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
    Start Time 15:15:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
  1257    Wasted Knights  MacDonald, Mike    ABYC    1     54:51
  1084    One Too Many    Riel, Chris        ABYC    2     55:00
  1251    Full On                            ABYC    3     55:24

Interim Results - PHRF IV Fleet   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  2.80 nm   Start Time 15:10:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  84737   Victory Dance   Dantzer, Vic       NYC     1     43:01    44:59   141   6
  4721    Nick's Cafe     Muise, Patrick     PCYC    2     44:59    47:03   141   9
  21268                   Woods, Brayden     CBYC    3     46:13    48:07   144  12
  32683   Transmission    Kern, Mike         CBYC    4     46:41    49:03   138  14
  4500    Amnesia                            NYC     5     47:23    49:33   141  15

Interim Results - White Sails Fleet   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  2.80 nm   Start Time 15:15:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating
  87      Running Free    Mayerhofer, Fred   QCYC    1     57:09    56:25   180
  14038   Meridian        Carrol, John       QCYC    2   1:00:36    56:52   216
  34214   Abigail III     Pitts, Antony      QCYC    3     57:40*   57:40   171
  1105    Roaming Melody  Afheldt, Jesco     MCC     4     57:50    58:05   168
  24195   Something Extra Harvey, Doug       QCYC    5     55:18    58:38   132
  500     Ragamuffin      Winterton, Paul    QCYC    6   1:06:16  1:02:11   216
  853     Spirit Warrior  Taylor, Dianne     QCYC    7   1:12:42  1:04:46   255
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Interim Results - PHRF V Fleet   Race 3 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length  2.80 nm   Start Time 15:15:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race   Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place   Time    Time   Rating Pos
  84454   Hot Tamale      Clarke, Chris      NYC     1     42:23    43:55   147   1
  34240   Inherent        Harrison, Larry    ABYC    2     45:05    46:43   147   8
  87745   Chaos           Martin, Ken        NYC     3     47:58    48:36   162  13
  74008   Siggy's Dancer  Richards, D.& J.   NYC     4     50:38    51:32   159  16
  27067   The Tart        Morris, Doug       QCYC    5     52:28    52:42   168  17
  103     Dhyana IV       Kobayashi, Roy     TS&CC DNF  
  24200   Emerald         Willis,Paul        TS&CC DSQ          *           165
 
 
Race Information                                        
     Title of Race                            Starters  
    ----------------------------                   ---  
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